
Member	Num First	Name Last	Name Gender Category Total Route	1 Route	2 Route	3 Route	4 Route	5
29626799 Maggie Sarrack Female B 7000 2000 1100 1300 1200 1400

Erika Anderson Female B 6100 1600 1000 800 1300 1400
29628477 Bailey Hassler Female B 5200 1600 1000 1300 900 400
29628470 Audrey Crites Female B 5100 1600 400 1000 800 1300

Teresa Schofield Female B 4500 500 700 1300 800 1200
29628287 Lilibeth Ariceaga Female B 4100 700 1600 500 1000 300

Anna Lee Haag Female B 2800 500 700 400 1000 200
Sarah Crist Female B 2300 700 100 1000 300 200
Emmerson Martin Female B 2100 500 700 600 300

29628164 Anna Cherian Female B 1000 700 300
Sarah Brown Female B 0
Adrian De Anda Male B 7300 1100 1200 1300 1400 2300

29251936 Armando Montante Male B 7000 2000 1100 1200 1300 1400
Kyle Davis Male B 6200 1400 1500 800 1200 1300
Eric Parr Male B 6100 1600 1000 900 1200 1400

56839034 Robert Phillips Male B 5400 700 1000 1100 1200 1400
29627277 Daniel Hansen Male B 4900 1100 1200 300 2300

Bryton Poage Male B 4800 1100 1400 2300
29627080 Nicholas Deatherage Male B 4400 700 1600 400 300 1400

Zach Reyna Male B 4100 1000 1300 1100 700
Lathan Romero Male B 3800 700 1600 1000 300 200
John Turner Male B 3000 700 1000 800 300 200
Frederick Poage Male B 2800 1400 300 1100
Brodyn Poage Male B 2300 700 1100 300 200
Bryson Ricks Male B 2100 300 500 700 400 200
Levi Pesmy Male B 0
Cooper McCube Male B 0

Beginner



Member	Num First	Name Last	Name Gender Category Total Route	1 Route	2 Route	3 Route	4 Route	5
29628205 Sarah Mounho Female I 15500 3200 3100 3000 3400 2800
29628375 Ellen Le Female I 15400 4200 3200 3000 2700 2300
27619292 Jackie Rambo Female I 14700 3200 3400 2300 3000 2800
29628433 Ginnie Potts Female I 14600 2600 3200 3100 3000 2700

Beth Clark Female I 13800 3200 2200 2700 2800 2900
29252203 Bianca Schmidt Female I 13600 2000 3200 3400 2700 2300
29627204 Savanna Smith Female I 13400 1600 2600 3100 3400 2700
29627259 Keely Reichert Female I 13100 2300 1600 2600 3400 3200
28334334 Hanna BernBaum Female I 12900 2000 3200 2500 2400 2800
29628216 Kinsey Bickham Female I 10000 1600 2000 1300 2300 2800

Miranda Patricia Female I 9800 1600 2000 1700 300 4200
Joide Denton Female I 9500 1900 1200 2700 1400 2300
Jessica Scott Female I 9400 1700 3200 2200 2300

29251484 Llana Casarez Female I 8700 1600 200 3200 1400 2300
29628191 Tristine Lam Female I 8500 2800 2500 2400 800

Arlisa Denton Female I 9900 1900 2700 1500 2400 1400
Jessica White Female I 8300 2000 1900 2700 200 1500

29628161 Laura Mandich Female I 8200 700 1600 2000 1500 2400
Lydia Rhodes Female I 7800 2300 1600 1400 1300 1200

29628152 Leah Salinsky Female I 7700 700 400 1600 2700 2300
29628092 Ali Zamsky Female I 5800 1600 200 1900 1400 700
29628148 Kay Carpenter Female I 5700 200 1600 2000 1100 800
29628180 Kirsty Brewster Female I 3700 1600 1100 800 200

Robert Peete Male I 17100 3200 3300 3000 3400 4200
Alexandre Della Maestra Male I 16400 3200 3300 3400 2300 4200
William Irby Male I 15600 2600 3200 2700 2900 4200

29628927 Joseph Nixon Male I 15200 4200 2600 3200 2500 2700
29628227 Marco Campos Male I 15100 3200 3400 1900 2400 4200
29256684 Daniel Corona Male I 15000 2600 3200 2200 2800 4200
29251908 Alec Finewood Male I 15000 4200 2300 2600 3200 2700

Brent White Male I 14500 2600 3200 2100 2400 4200
Payton Lindsey Male I 14400 2600 2500 2700 2300 4300

29628285 Henry Araiza Male I 13800 3200 3100 3000 1100 3400
29251480 Bentley Tang Male I 13400 4200 3200 3000 2200 800
29251497 Avery Dufilho Male I 13200 3200 1900 1200 2700 4200

Daniel Frashier Male I 13000 3200 3300 3100 3400
Pablo Froelich Male I 13000 3200 3300 3100 3400
Josh Anderson Male I 13000 1600 2600 3200 3300 2300
Edelmiro Garza Male I 12700 1600 1900 2700 2300 4200
Michael Giles Male I 11700 2000 2600 2900 4200
McKall Garcia Male I 11500 3400 2500 2700 1400 1500
Alexander Erbe Male I 11500 2000 2600 1900 2700 2300
Kyle Richardson Male I 11500 2000 2600 1900 2700 2300
Leland Finley Male I 11100 2000 2200 1900 2700 2300

29628144 Brian Catozzi Male I 10800 1600 2000 1700 3200 2300
Kyle Felthauser Male I 10800 1600 3200 3300 2700

29251468 Jacob Lemley Male I 10300 1600 1700 1900 2300 2800
28334816 Zachary Taylor Male I 10300 1600 1700 2000 2300 2700
29628297 Brandon Martinez Male I 10100 2000 3200 1200 1400 2300

Nathan Mcreyonlds Male I 10100 1600 2000 2700 1500 2300
29626818 Elijah Ayala Male I 9300 1600 2000 1900 1500 2300

Larry Orick Male I 8400 1000 1100 1200 2700 2400
Chris Dobbins Male I 8300 1600 2000 2300 2400
Matthew Ketterer Male I 8300 3200 2800 2300

29628202 David Reid Male I 8000 1700 1100 2800 2400
Randall Garza Male I 7700 3200 1800 2700
Grayson Smith Male I 7600 1600 2000 1000 1800 1200
Michael Zuckerman Male I 6600 1600 1200 900 1400 1500
Jackson Kulik Male I 5300 600 2300 2400
Robert Gore Male I 4900 1700 3200
John Clements Male I 600 100 200 300
James Lilly Male I 0
Zeth Abney Male I 0

Intermediate



Member	Num First	Name Last	Name Gender Category Total Route	1 Route	2 Route	3 Route	4 Route	5
29628950 Mia Alfonso Female A 22000 4600 4000 4500 4700 4200
29251464 Marie DuPont Female A 17500 4200 4300 4000 3800 1200
29254712 Breanna Steele Female A 15700 4200 4300 3000 3200 1000
29251477 Wookeun Song Male A 23500 4800 4600 4500 4900 4700
28335715 Ryan Schmidt Male A 23300 4900 4800 4700 4600 4300
27621440 Sean Vallefuoco Male A 22900 4900 4800 4700 4300 4200

Bobby Retzloff Male A 21900 4900 3800 4700 4200 4300
29252357 Austin Sivoravong Male A 19800 4000 3500 3800 4200 4300
29255231 Ryan Ruthledge Male A 19800 4000 3500 3800 4200 4300
29253364 Benjamin Sivoravong Male A 19000 3200 3500 3800 4200 4300

John Burns Male I 18900 3200 3400 3800 4200 4300
28337632 Malachi Brown Male A 18600 4200 4300 3200 3400 3500
28338141 Chase Martin Male A 18600 4200 4300 3200 3400 3500
29251516 Tanner Sievert Male A 18400 3400 3300 3200 4200 4300
29253869 Ed Guzman Male I 18400 2000 4800 3400 4000 4200
29253005 Cole Dyson Male A 18000 3200 3300 3000 4200 4300
29628211 Brenners Johnson Male A 17200 4300 4200 3400 2700 2600
29628159 Benjamin Maccini Male A 16900 3300 1100 4000 4200 4300

*** Aaron Pruitt Male A 15200 4000 2700 4200 4300
29628000 Cade Lake Male A 15100 1600 1000 4000 4200 4300
29628228 William Thornton Male A 13700 4300 4200 1300 1600 2300
29628817 Jon Rosenbaum Male A 13700 4200 3200 2800 2500 1000

Cody Joyce Male A 10500 1600 1100 3600 4200
29628141 Clint Stepp Male A 9800 3200 2100 300 4200
29628189 Andrew Shutlz Male A 7600 2600 3200 1800

James Tata Male A 6900 2700 4200
Travis Campbell Male A 0

Advanced



Mia Alfonso Female A 22000 4600 4000 4500 4700 4200
Marie DuPont Female A 17500 4200 4300 4000 3800 1200
Breanna Steele Female A 15700 4200 4300 3000 3200 1000
Sarah Mounho Female I 15500 3200 3100 3000 3400 2800
Ellen Le Female I 15400 4200 3200 3000 2700 2300
Jackie Rambo Female I 14700 3200 3400 2300 3000 2800
Ginnie Potts Female I 14600 2600 3200 3100 3000 2700
Bianca Schmidt Female I 13600 2000 3200 3400 2700 2300
Savanna Smith Female I 13400 1600 2600 3100 3400 2700
Keely Reichert Female I 13100 2300 1600 2600 3400 3200
Hanna BernBaum Female I 12900 2000 3200 2500 2400 2800
Kinsey Bickham Female I 10000 1600 2000 1300 2300 2800
Llana Casarez Female I 8700 1600 200 3200 1400 2300
Tristine Lam Female I 8500 2800 2500 2400 800
Laura Mandich Female I 8200 700 1600 2000 1500 2400
Leah Salinsky Female I 7700 700 400 1600 2700 2300
Ali Zamsky Female I 5800 1600 200 1900 1400 700
Kay Carpenter Female I 5700 200 1600 2000 1100 800
Kirsty Brewster Female I 3700 1600 1100 800 200
Maggie Sarrack Female B 7000 2000 1100 1300 1200 1400
Bailey Hassler Female B 5200 1600 1000 1300 900 400
Audrey Crites Female B 5100 1600 400 1000 800 1300
Lilibeth Ariceaga Female B 4100 700 1600 500 1000 300
Anna Cherian Female B 1000 700 300
Wookeun Song Male A 23500 4800 4600 4500 4900 4700
Ryan Schmidt Male A 23300 4900 4800 4700 4600 4300
Sean Vallefuoco Male A 22900 4900 4800 4700 4300 4200
Austin Sivoravong Male A 19800 4000 3500 3800 4200 4300
Ryan Ruthledge Male A 19800 4000 3500 3800 4200 4300
Benjamin Sivoravong Male A 19000 3200 3500 3800 4200 4300
Malachi Brown Male A 18600 4200 4300 3200 3400 3500
Chase Martin Male A 18600 4200 4300 3200 3400 3500
Tanner Sievert Male A 18400 3400 3300 3200 4200 4300
Ed Guzman Male I 18400 2000 4800 3400 4000 4200
Cole Dyson Male A 18000 3200 3300 3000 4200 4300
Brenners Johnson Male A 17200 4300 4200 3400 2700 2600
Benjamin Maccini Male A 16900 3300 1100 4000 4200 4300
Aaron Pruitt Male A 15200 4000 2700 4200 4300
Cade Lake Male A 15100 1600 1000 4000 4200 4300
William Thornton Male A 13700 4300 4200 1300 1600 2300
Jon Rosenbaum Male A 13700 4200 3200 2800 2500 1000
Clint Stepp Male A 9800 3200 2100 300 4200
Andrew Shutlz Male A 7600 2600 3200 1800
Joseph Nixon Male I 15200 4200 2600 3200 2500 2700
Marco Campos Male I 15100 3200 3400 1900 2400 4200
Daniel Corona Male I 15000 2600 3200 2200 2800 4200
Alec Finewood Male I 15000 4200 2300 2600 3200 2700
Henry Araiza Male I 13800 3200 3100 3000 1100 3400
Bentley Tang Male I 13400 4200 3200 3000 2200 800
Avery Dufilho Male I 13200 3200 1900 1200 2700 4200
Brian Catozzi Male I 10800 1600 2000 1700 3200 2300
Jacob Lemley Male I 10300 1600 1700 1900 2300 2800
Zachary Taylor Male I 10300 1600 1700 2000 2300 2700
Brandon Martinez Male I 10100 2000 3200 1200 1400 2300
Elijah Ayala Male I 9300 1600 2000 1900 1500 2300
David Reid Male I 8000 1700 1100 2800 2400
Armando Montante Male B 7000 2000 1100 1200 1300 1400
Robert Phillips Male B 5400 700 1000 1100 1200 1400
Daniel Hansen Male B 4900 1100 1200 300 2300
Nicholas Deatherage Male B 4400 700 1600 400 300 1400



Member	Num First	Name Last	Name Gender Category Total Route	1 Route	2 Route	3 Route	4 Route	5
Sara Keister Female Y 5500 700 1000 1100 1300 1400
Adam Howard Female Y 0
Levi Slaydon Male Y 17300 2600 3200 3000 4200 4300
Asher Orick Male Y 11100 1600 3200 1100 2900 2300
Jacob Roberts Male Y 7500 1600 2000 1000 1800 1100
Jacob Moralez Male Y 3700 1000 700 400 1300 300
Brooks Oglesby Male Y 3700 500 400 300 1100 1400
Levi Podzemny Male Y 1900 700 500 400 300
Dillon Flynn Male Y 1800 500 700 100 300 200
Connor Benson Male Y 200 200

Youth




